
“This will be a new earth of 
justice and love in which those 

who have been blessed with 
much will share what they have 

with those who have less.”
Pope Saint Paul VI
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Sponsor a child now

With sponsorship, you’ll change two lives: theirs, and yours. 

Ihor’s life is vibrant, reflected in his colourful, spirited paintings. Born into a 
disadvantaged family and diagnosed with profound hearing loss at two, art became his 
way to express emotions and connect with the world.  

“For him it was not only the way of expressing emotions,” Khrystyna says, Ternopil site 
director, “but also the means of communication with the world. He has lost his hearing, 
but the voice of his heart speaks loudly through every brush stroke on his canvases.”  

At nine, he was connected to a Chalice sponsor and his life changed. His parents 
received resources to support his health and studies, and thanks to the Chalice gift 
catalogue, a hearing aid. 

“The hearing aid opened new horizons for Ihor and started a new stage in his personal 
and artistic development,” says Khrystyna.

With support from his field worker, Olha, Ihor held two exhibitions, showcasing his 
talent and inspiring him to reach new heights. Ihor’s art, filled with personal experience, 
symbolizes hope and inner strength. His journey proves that, with reliable support like 
Chalice, anyone can overcome challenges.

Sponsors create new horizons for the future

This Spring, you can do new!
“This will be a new earth of justice and love in which those who have been blessed with 
much will share what they have with those who have less.” 
Pope Saint Paul VI 
 
Spring has sprung! Through the heartfelt, thoughtful gifts found in our catalogue, a child, 
mother, or family at one of Chalice’s 51 sites will receive what they urgently need. At the 
same time, your loved one will receive a beautiful card detailing what you have given on 
their behalf. This spring, do new and spread love both near and far.

Free cards 
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Make each new school day like a great 
storybook – filled with imagination and 
exciting possibilities! Invest in the future 
by providing students with the tools they 
need to succeed.

School Uniform, Bag, Shoes
Art Supplies
Desks and Chairs
Textbooks & Teaching Aids
Continuing Education	

$30
$45

$100
$200
$200

201
203
204
206	
207 

Strong families start with strong supports. 
Quality healthcare, stocked pantries, 
and nurturing environments are the 
foundations of happy, healthy families.

From eggs to milk to wool, farm animals 
provide so much more than just food – 
they’re a high-growth investment that 
benefits each family and
community.

Most Needed
Visit to a Doctor
Eyeglasses
Feed a Family for a Month

Crop Seeds
Chicks
Sheep
Goat
Cow

$10
$30
$50
$75

$15
$25
$60
$75

$245

700
301
330
352

530 
101
121
122
125

NEW HORIZONS NEW STRENGTHS NEW FLOCKS
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https://chalice.ca/gift-catalogue
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The love and care we give to our little 
ones sets the foundation for their future. 
Let’s prioritize their health and well-being 
from the very beginning.

When we come together to give families 
the tools for success, we are planting seeds 
of hope and growth. Let’s ensure every 
family has the resources they need to 
create a brighter future.

Milk 
Diapers
Blankets
Mom & Baby Checkup
Support an Orphanage

Vendor Cart
Sewing Machine
Small Business Setup
Equipment for Cooking & 
Baking

$15
$35
$45
$50
$75

$120
$145
$200
$300

350
342
402 
303
705

502
512
514
510

NEWBORN NEW POSSIBILITIES Place your order at 
chalice.ca/gift-catalogue

Call 1.800.776.6855

Choose your gift of 
kindness on this order 
form and mail it to us.

Simple ways to do new 
and order a gift:

https://chalice.ca/gift-catalogue
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My details Free cards 
Name: _______________________________________________________ Email:____________________________________

Address: ___________________________________________________________________________________Apt:_________

City:_______________________ Prov:______ Postal Code: ______________  Daytime Phone:________________________ 

Credit Card
Credit card: __ __ __ __   __ __ __ __   __ __ __ __   __ __ __ __ Expiry: __ __ /__ __

Name on card: _______________________________________________________________ 

I authorize Chalice to charge my credit card 

Chalice’s CRA Charity Registration Number 13759 1012 RR0001. Chalice’s Donor Restricted Gift Policy - Spending of funds is confined to Chalice approved programs and projects. 
Each contribution directed toward an approved program or project will be used as requested to be restricted with the understanding that when the need for such a program or project 
has been met or cannot be completed for any reason as determined by Chalice, the remaining restricted contributions will be used where most needed, as determined by Chalice.

Cheque payment to Chalice Canada

With your gift, we can send 
you a free card. Please 
indicate the quantity of cards 
you would like.

Quantity:

Signature: ______________________________

Your gift provides an essential item which will improve the life of someone in need. Thank You!

101-26 Union Street
Bedford NS  B4A 2B5

1.800.776.6855

chalice.ca
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