

This Spring, you can do new!

"This will be a new earth of justice and love in which those who have been blessed with much will share what they have with those who have less." Pope Saint Paul VI

Spring has sprung! Through the heartfelt, thoughtful gifts found in our catalogue, a child, mother, or family at one of Chalice's 51 sites will receive what they urgently need. At the same time, your loved one will receive a beautiful card detailing what you have given on their behalf. This spring, do new and spread love both near and far.

Free cards



Sponsors create new horizons for the future

With sponsorship, you'll change two lives: theirs, and yours.

Ihor's life is vibrant, reflected in his colourful, spirited paintings. Born into a disadvantaged family and diagnosed with profound hearing loss at two, art became his way to express emotions and connect with the world.

"For him it was not only the way of expressing emotions," Khrystyna says, Ternopil site director, "but also the means of communication with the world. He has lost his hearing, but the voice of his heart speaks loudly through every brush stroke on his canvases."

At nine, he was connected to a Chalice sponsor and his life changed. His parents received resources to support his health and studies, and thanks to the Chalice gift catalogue, a hearing aid.

"The hearing aid opened new horizons for Ihor and started a new stage in his personal and artistic development," says Khrystyna.

With support from his field worker, Olha, Ihor held two exhibitions, showcasing his talent and inspiring him to reach new heights. Ihor's art, filled with personal experience, symbolizes hope and inner strength. His journey proves that, with reliable support like Chalice, anyone can overcome challenges.

Sponsor a child now

(801) **Monthly** \$42 (802) **Yearly** \$504 Scan the QR code and create new horizons:











Make each new school day like a great storybook – filled with imagination and exciting possibilities! Invest in the future by providing students with the tools they need to succeed.

201	School Uniform, Bag, Shoes	\$30
203	Art Supplies	\$45
204	Desks and Chairs	\$100
206	Textbooks & Teaching Aids	\$200
207	Continuing Education	\$200



NEW STRENGTHS

Strong families start with strong supports. Quality healthcare, stocked pantries, and nurturing environments are the foundations of happy, healthy families.

700	Most Needed	\$10
301	Visit to a Doctor	\$30
330	Eyeglasses	\$50
352	Feed a Family for a Month	\$75



NEW FLOCKS

From eggs to milk to wool, farm animals provide so much more than just food – they're a high-growth investment that benefits each family and community.

530	Crop Seeds	\$15
101	Chicks	\$25
121	Sheep	\$60
122	Goat	\$75
125	Cow	\$245





The love and care we give to our little ones sets the foundation for their future. Let's prioritize their health and well-being from the very beginning.

350	Milk	\$15
342	Diapers	\$35
402	Blankets	\$45
303	Mom & Baby Checkup	\$50
705	Support an Orphanage	\$75



NEW POSSIBILITIES

When we come together to give families the tools for success, we are planting seeds of hope and growth. Let's ensure every family has the resources they need to create a brighter future.

502	Vendor Cart	\$120
512	Sewing Machine	\$145
514	Small Business Setup	\$200
510	Equipment for Cooking &	\$300
	Baking	



Simple ways to do new and order a gift:

- Place your order at chalice.ca/gift-catalogue
- 2 Call 1.800.776.6855
- Choose your gift of kindness on this order form and mail it to us.

Му	de	tail	ls																														Fre	e card	ls	
Name: Em												Ēma	mail:										With your gift, we can send													
Add	ress	:																		Apt:) — i	you ndic	a free ca cate the	ard. Please quantity of carc	ds
																			_ Daytime Phone:											1 1 1 1 1						
Credit Card I authorize Chalice to charge my							ny credit card									Cheque payment to Chalice Canada												11/2/								
Credi	it car	d:			_							_			_ E×	piry	/:		_/	[VIS	A	m	astercard	AMERIC	AN ESS										
Nam	e on	carc	d:																	9	Sigr	natu	ıre:								_				Chalice	
Chalice Each c	e's CRA ontribu en me	Chari ution d	ity Reg lirecte	gistra ed tov	ation ward mpl	Nun an a	nber appro for a	13759 oved pro	1012 RR ogram c son as d	R000 or pro eterr	1. Ch oject	alice' will b	's Dono e used	or Re	stric ques ema	ted (Gift to be g rest	Polic e rest	: y - Spe :ricted v	nding vith th ibutio	g of f he un	unds nders vill be	is costance use	ding that	o Chali when t	ce ap he ne eede	prove ed fo	or suc dete	rograms a ch a progr ermined b	ram or	proje ice.		Total: \$		ential ne life nk You!	
	Cost Oty.		\$30	\$45	\$100	\$200	\$200		0	\$30	\$50	\$75		\$15	\$25	\$60	75	\$245		\$15	35	\$45	\$50			\$120	\$145	\$200	\$300		\$42	\$504	P	4A 2B5	an esse oprove t ed. Tha	
Order Form:	Item# Item Name C	Education	School Uniform, Bag, Shoes	Art Supplies	Desk and Chairs	Textbooks & Teaching Aids	Continuing Education	皇) Most Needed □ \$10 □ \$25 □ \$50 □ \$100	Visit to a Doctor	Evedlasses	Feed a Family for a Month	Animals	Crop Seeds	Chicks	Sheep	Goat	Cow	Family	Milk	Diapers	Blankets	Mom & Baby Checkup	_	Livelihood	Vendor Cart	Sewing Machine	Small Business Setup	Equipment for Cooking & Baking	Sponsor a child	Monthly	Yearly		Our mailing address: 101-26 Union St., Bedford, NS B4A 2B5	Your gift provides an essential item which will improve the life of someone in need. Thank You!	
Ö	lten	Ш	201	203	207	206	207	Ŧ	700	301	330	352	An	530	101	121	122	125	Fa	350	342	402	303	705	Ę	505	512	514	510	Sp	801	802		Our 101	0	